80 800.521.9614 | WWW.BRETFORD.Com
C-BASE Tables
TRAINING TABLE GLIDES
On all C-base tables, inside each foot channel
there are two glides that allow you to level the
table from the top without lifting the leg or
turning the table over. Wheels from the
TransTable base cannot be added to these

Laminates or
veneers
How to Order a C-Base Fixed Training Wave Table:
Example: C-Base Fixed Concave/Straight Table 60"W x 30"D; Raven Base Color;
Medium Cherry Veneer; Raven Trim; 3mm Hardwood Edge Detail.
* NOTE: To order 8mm hardwood edge (edge 06), indicate two digit finish choice after edge detail.
P W C V S 6 0  -  R N  -  7 7  -  R  -  0 4  -  *
Model No. Paint
Base Color
Laminate
or Veneer
Edge
Detail
Trim
Color
Standard powder
paint base finishes
Edge details
Trim colors
(04)(01)
Laminate Top
Edge Details
veneer Top
Edge Details
(04)(01)
Hardwood
Edge Finish
	 All tables are GREENGUARD Certified, except
	 tables with veneer tops or hardwood edges.
	 All tables are GREENGUARD Certified, except
	 tables with veneer tops or hardwood edges.
86 800.521.9614 | WWW.BRETFORD.Com
TABLES: TRAINING TABLES
PRESENTATION ENVIRONMENTS
C-BASE TABLES
C-Base Folding End TransTables
	 PXM0170 and PXM1600 come standard with
	 grommet holes.
	 Tables feature TransTable wheels.
Model #	 Shape 	 W x D x H	 Edge W	 Wt
PXM6030 (A)	 Half Moon	 60" x 30" x 29"	 30"	 102 lbs	 $1,845	 $2,981
PXE6030 (B)	 Bow End	 60" x 30" x 29"	 30"	 105 lbs	 $1,845	 $2,981
PXM0170 (C)	 Vista (170°)	 631/2" x 30" x 29"	 30"	 136 lbs	 $2,014	 $3,153
PXM1600 (D)	 Vista (160°)	 801/2" x 30" x 29"	 30"	 134 lbs	 $2,164	 $3,543
3mm
T-Mold
3mm
Hardwood
C-Base Folding End Training Tables
Model #	 Shape 	 W x D x H	 Wt
PHT6030 (A)	 Half Moon	 60" x 30" x 29"	 100 lbs	 $1,698	 $2,825
PBT6030 (B)	 Bow End	 60" x 30" x 29"	 100 lbs	 $1,698	 $2,825
3mm
T-Mold
3mm
Hardwood
24
"D
 / 30
"D
30
"D
(A)
(B)
(A) (B)
(C) (D)
How to Order a C-Base Folding End Training Table:
Example: C-Base Folding Half Moon End Table 60"W x 30"D; Cardinal Base Color;
Grey Glace Laminate; Anthracite Trim; 3mm T-Mold Edge Detail.
P H T 6 0 3 0  -  C D  -  1 0 2  -  A  -  0 1
Model No. Paint
Base Color